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                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                 **** Mens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 2214 Daniel Arkes             Sr Beloit                    20:56.2  5:37 
       2    2 2219 Yusuke Hatano            So Beloit                    22:46.0  6:07 
       3    3 2252 Christian Devant         Sr Rockford                  22:54.0  6:09 
       4    4 2246 Noah Miller              Sr Edgewood                  23:05.4  6:12 
       5    5 2256 Joe Werkheiser           Sr Rockford                  23:26.2  6:18 
       6    6 2243 Kyle Fredrickson         So Edgewood                  23:28.7  6:18 
       7    7 2222 Philippe Mortelliti      So Beloit                    23:35.5  6:20 
       8    8 2245 Alex Krause              Fr Edgewood                  23:36.4  6:20 
       9    9 2223 Mauricio Penn            So Beloit                    23:44.0  6:22 
      10   10 2244 Gage Hunter              Fr Edgewood                  23:51.7  6:25 
      11   11 2225 Noah Sisson              Jr Beloit                    23:59.0  6:26 
      12   12 2226 John Tower Jr.           So Beloit                    24:02.0  6:27 
      13   13 2254 Cristan Newton           Sr Rockford                  24:05.6  6:28 
      14   14 2248 Quentin Zwiers           Fr Edgewood                  25:08.2  6:45 
      15   15 2241 Derrick Byrne            Jr Edgewood                  28:41.6  7:42 
      16   16 2227 Alex Villegas            Sr Beloit                    28:43.5  7:43 
      17      2216 Jacob Cunningham         Jr Beloit                    28:58.8  7:47 
      18      2228 Isaiah Wisdom            Fr Beloit                    29:11.1  7:50 
      19   17 2247 Michael Natchwey         Fr Edgewood                  29:27.0  7:54 
      20   18 2255 Nicholas Noel            Jr Rockford                  30:37.4  8:13 
      21      2218 Nicodemus Enciso         Sr Beloit                    31:24.5  8:26 
      22      2221 Nathan Marklin           Fr Beloit                    33:38.8  9:02 
      23      2220 Aaron Holzmueller        Fr Beloit                    36:00.6  9:40 
      24   19 2253 Carlos Flores            Fr Rockford                  39:15.6 10:32 
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                                   **** Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    30  Beloit                                (23:00.2  115:00.7 3:02.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Daniel Arkes              Sr 20:56.2
  2      2  Yusuke Hatano             So 22:46.0
  3      7  Philippe Mortelliti       So 23:35.5
  4      9  Mauricio Penn             So 23:44.0
  5     11  Noah Sisson               Jr 23:59.0
  6   ( 12) John Tower Jr.            So 24:02.0
  7   ( 16) Alex Villegas             Sr 28:43.5
   
  2.    42  Edgewood                              (23:50.1  119:10.4 2:02.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Noah Miller               Sr 23:05.4
  2      6  Kyle Fredrickson          So 23:28.7
  3      8  Alex Krause               Fr 23:36.4
  4     10  Gage Hunter               Fr 23:51.7
  5     14  Quentin Zwiers            Fr 25:08.2
  6   ( 15) Derrick Byrne             Jr 28:41.6
  7   ( 17) Michael Natchwey          Fr 29:27.0
   
  3.    58  Rockford                              (28:03.8  140:18.816:21.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Christian Devant          Sr 22:54.0
  2      5  Joe Werkheiser            Sr 23:26.2
  3     13  Cristan Newton            Sr 24:05.6
  4     18  Nicholas Noel             Jr 30:37.4
  5     19  Carlos Flores             Fr 39:15.6


